Budget for Stanford’s Battery

Puates futsz

Civil War Reenactment in Four Seasons on July 27*"-29*"

Items

Gun Powder(for cannons, bounty, ground charges)
Straw

Hay (for horses)

Firewood

Dinner

Entertainment (Music, bands and speakers)
Advertisement/Publicity (signs, flyers, wood
cutouts

Battle Field Affects (sod, tree, topsoil, wood)
Port-A-Potties/Sinks

Refreshments/ Snacks for troop

(Water, lemonade, fruit, coffee, baking goods)
Safety (ropes, caution tape, barricades)

Field Reconstruction (sod, garbage bags, general
cleanup)

Abraham Lincoln Impression

Travel Expenses

Battle Announcer

Total
Income

Grant Funds

In Kind Donations

Firewood

Dinner

Refreshments

Abraham Lincoln Impression

Total

Total Cost

$1,200.00
$320.00
$80.00
$400.00
$900.00
$1,000.00

$500.00
$200.00
$800.00
$200.00

$300.00

$200.00
$1,000.00
$300.00
$100.00

$7,800.00

$5000.00

$400.00
$900.00
$200.00
$1000.00

$7500.00



