Amended Budge

Budget for Stanford's Battery

Civil War Reenactment in Four Seasons on July 27th-29th

Items	Total Cost
Gun Powder(for cannons, bounty, ground charges)	\$1,200.00
Straw	\$320.00
Hay (for horses)	\$80.00
Firewood	\$400.00
Dinner Signature 1	\$900.00
Entertainment (Music, bands and speakers)	\$1,000.00
Advertisement/Publicity (signs, flyers, wood	
cutouts	\$500.00
Battle Field Affects (sod, tree, topsoil, wood)	\$200.00
Port-A-Potties/Sinks	\$800.00
Refreshments/ Snacks for troop	\$200.00
(Water, lemonade, fruit, coffee, baking goods)	Marine.
Safety (ropes, caution tape, barricades)	\$300.00
Field Reconstruction (sod, garbage bags, general	
cleanup)	\$200.00
Abraham Lincoln Impression	\$1,000.00
Travel Expenses	\$300.00
Battle Announcer	\$100.00
Total	\$7,800.00
Income	
Grant Funds	\$5000.00
In Kind Donations	H. Assert
Firewood	\$400.00
Dinner	\$900.00
Refreshments	\$200.00
Abraham Lincoln Impression	\$1000.00
Total	\$7500.00